
Classement par équipeCHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

COLLEGES MIXTE EXCELLENCE

Slalom

00:04:08:50

00:04:10:56

00:05:10:24
00:05:05:33

Trial

92

86

52
54

MG

MG

BF
CF

Cat

MUSY Yannis

LETELLIER Nicolas

VESSAT Clemence
BESSARD Emilie

Nom - PrénomLicence
3245 0013

3245 0021

3245 0070

3245 0001

341

342

343
344

DosCOL MICHEL BREZILLON ORGELET

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

284

00:18:34:63

Pts-Pla

2,90

1,70

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Besançon

562474

Pen

Age4.6 Pts

11

(03245)

3

2

Slalom

00:04:18:54

00:04:12:97

00:05:19:98
00:05:44:87

Trial

85

86

66
52

MG

BG

MF
MF

Cat

BEDINI Albin

BEDINI Athys

DI LUCCI Audrey
MELVE Valentine

Nom - PrénomLicence

1012 0001

1012 0005

1012 0002

1012 0009

311

312

313
314

DosCOL DR JMG ITARD ORAISON

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

289

00:19:36:36

Pts-Pla

0,40

5,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Aix-Marseille

542870

Pen

Age5.4 Pts

12

(01012)

1

5

Slalom

00:04:04:79

00:04:15:40

00:05:00:79
00:05:09:76

Trial

86

80

53
57

MG

BG

MF
MF

Cat

NIBBIO Antoine

LIENS Louis

GOEDERT Alice
GRANDIN MARTIN Lilo

Nom - PrénomLicence

1059 0117

1059 0039

1059 0212

1059 0047

321

322

323
324

DosCOL VALLEE DU CALAVON CABRIERES 

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

276

00:18:30:74

Pts-Pla

5,00

0,40

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Aix-Marseille

571094

Pen

Age5.4 Pts

13

(01059)

5

1

Slalom

00:04:10:54

00:04:50:18

00:04:49:81
00:04:53:66

Trial

90

68

67
63

MG

MG

BF
MF

Cat

FER IDBOUCHMAL Ya

DIDIER Loic

GUYON Mathilde
ROSENBLATT Zoé

Nom - PrénomLicence
24260 0023

24260 0084

24260 0026

24260 0022

451

452

453
454

DosCOL CAPITAINE DREYFUSS RIXHEIM

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

288

00:18:44:19

Pts-Pla

1,70

4,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Strasbourg

522361

Pen

Age5.7 Pts

14

(24260)

2

4

Slalom

00:04:22:10

00:04:19:84

00:05:00:84
00:04:58:60

Trial

76

63

66
56

CG

MG

MF
MF

Cat

ANDRÉ Florian

GARNIER Mathieu

MÂCHIN Lise
TILMONT Inès

Nom - PrénomLicence
9143 0002

9143 0003

9143 0009

9143 0016

371

372

373
374

DosCOL DU HAUT MORVAN MONTSAUCHE LES 

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

261

00:18:41:38

Pts-Pla

6,50

2,90

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Dijon

571729

Pen

Age9.4 Pts

15

(09143)

6

3

Slalom

00:03:59:57

00:04:12:17

00:05:59:24
00:05:27:70

Trial

95

80

45
57

MG

MG

MF
MF

Cat

MARTIN Lucas

LAPRAYE Thomas

ROSENFELDER Clara
BOUAMRANE Anais

Nom - PrénomLicence
17311 0085

17311 0046

17311 0045

17311 0084

431

432

433
434

DosCOL DON BOSCO NICE

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

277

00:19:38:68

Pts-Pla

4,00

6,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Nice

571846

Pen

Age10 Pts

16

(17311)

4

6

Slalom

00:04:48:60

00:04:29:56

00:06:04:08
00:05:48:81

Trial

85

76

51
49

CG

MG

BF
MF

Cat

QUENTIN Enzo

DUFOUR Simon

BAYARD Manon
DELEU Pauline

Nom - PrénomLicence

11142 0091

11142 0088

11142 0025

11142 0094

381

382

383
384

DosCOL PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE LIEVIN

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

261

00:21:11:05

Pts-Pla

6,50

9,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Lille

570459

Pen

Age15.5 Pts

17

(11142)

6

9

Slalom

00:04:32:44

00:04:36:73

00:05:46:58
00:06:14:80

Trial

50

85

53
39

MG

MG

MF
MF

Cat

AURIAU Adrian

PASSELEGUE Gabin

LOTISSIER Valentine
D'ESPALUNGUE Anaïs

Nom - PrénomLicence

13581 0032

13581 0043

13581 0041

13581 0036

411

412

413
414

DosCOL SAINT LAURENT ST LAURENT DE 

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

227

00:21:10:55

Pts-Pla

10,00

8,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Lyon

542308

Pen

Age18 Pts

18

(13581)

9

8

Slalom

00:04:23:26

00:06:47:07

00:05:14:68
00:05:41:22

Trial

90

83

51
33

MG

MG

MF
CF

Cat

OLIVATO Mathis

ROCHE Mathis

CHABERT Camille
BELLO Pauline

Nom - PrénomLicence
14225 0065

14225 0063

14225 0124

14225 0094

421

422

423
424

DosCOL DE CALVISSON CALVISSON

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

257

00:22:06:23

Pts-Pla

8,00

11,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Montpellier

561559

Pen

Age19 Pts

19

(14225)

7

11

Slalom

00:04:40:66

00:04:59:86

00:05:27:39
00:05:55:02

Trial

77

36

44
46

BG

MG

MF
MF

Cat

PRINGAULT Evan

PLUMAIL Marius

ROESCH Lou
CHAPRON Clara

Nom - PrénomLicence
5472 0046

5472 0007

5472 0015

5472 0003

351

352

353
354

DosCOL JACQUES PREVERT DOMFRONT

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

203

00:21:02:93

Pts-Pla

13,00

7,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Caen

552356

Pen

Age20 Pts

110

(05472)

12

7
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Classement par équipeCHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

Slalom

00:04:07:51

00:04:34:91

00:06:30:42
00:09:08:20

Trial

90

86

37
24

MG

MG

BF
MF

Cat

GARIN Maxime

VAVASSEUR Maxime

ALVES-ANGELO Carla
DUVAL Juliette

Nom - PrénomLicence
26007 0001

26007 0002

26007 0035

26007 0036

461

462

463
464

DosCOL MARCEL PAGNOL BONNIERES SUR 

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

237

00:24:21:04

Pts-Pla

9,00

14,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Versailles

533138

Pen

Age23 Pts

111

(26007)

8

14

Slalom

00:04:42:68

00:05:06:27

00:05:43:87
00:06:01:09

Trial

67

58

27
33

BG

MG

MF
MF

Cat

KULPA Louis

GRABOWECKI Arthur

PORTEBOIS Maud
CHOPIN Agathe

Nom - PrénomLicence
21066 0007

21066 0002

21066 0004

21066 0014

441

442

443
444

DosCOL SIGNY L'ABBAYE SIGNY-L'ABBAYE

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

185

00:21:33:91

Pts-Pla

14,00

10,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Reims

552355

Pen

Age24 Pts

112

(21066)

13

10

Slalom

00:04:24:78

00:04:21:26

00:07:18:83
00:09:32:66

Trial

87

70

32
22

MG

MG

BF
MF

Cat

BOUERY Thomas

QUISSERNE Kilian

BODEAU Manon
GRANDJEAN Romane

Nom - PrénomLicence

12220 0072

12220 0076

12220 0252

12220 0040

391

392

393
394

DosCOL JULES MAROUZEAU GUERET

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

211

00:25:37:53

Pts-Pla

12,00

15,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Limoges

522640

Pen

Age27 Pts

113

(12220)

11

15

Slalom

00:04:27:01

00:09:29:24

00:05:41:11
00:06:00:67

Trial

82

58

49
37

MG

MG

MF
BF

Cat

ODOBEL Clément

DI CIOCCO Tom

MALFROY Alexia
KEBBAB Ambrine

Nom - PrénomLicence

13057 0004

13057 0001

13057 0003

13057 0054

401

402

403
404

DosCOL ROSTAND JEAN ARBENT

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

226

00:25:38:03

Pts-Pla

11,00

16,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Lyon

541858

Pen

Age27 Pts

114

(13057)

10

16

Slalom

00:05:15:67

00:05:15:63

00:05:56:50
00:05:56:24

Trial

40

50

37
21

BG

BG

MF
MF

Cat

SOUFFLET Hugo

LEPROVOST Melvin

TIRONZELLI Clara
GOURLAOUEN Clara

Nom - PrénomLicence
8096 0082

8096 0168

8096 0166

8096 0128

361

362

363
364

DosCOL LES CREUSOTTES VILLENEUVE SUR 

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

148

00:22:24:04

Pts-Pla

16,00

12,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Créteil

513236

Pen

Age28 Pts

115

(08096)

15

12

Slalom

A

00:04:47:07

00:05:00:53

00:05:46:53
00:08:24:50

Trial

57

23

43
48

MG

MG

MF
MF

Cat

DHENIN Baptiste

DUMONT Matteo

COSNARD Chloé
CHORON Elena

Nom - PrénomLicence
2255 0035

2255 0033

2255 0039

2255 0040

331

332

333
334

DosCOL D'ARAMONT VERBERIE

Nb 
Tours

Pts ou 

171

00:23:58:63

Pts-Pla

15,00

13,00

Pla

Relais

Trial

Slalom

Académie : Amiens

542870

Pen

Age28 Pts

116

(02255)

14

13

31/05/2017 20:37 © Equipe informatique UNSS 2 / 2


